| <u>389365</u>   | 10-10-94A09:14 RCVD  | Vorman man 245   |
|---|--|--|
| <b>DIVINZ</b>   | MTC 37937-HF   | Volm94 Page 315  |
| <b>LD</b> ANAY  | APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A  | MOBILE HOME FROM   |
| OREGON MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION<br>1903 LANA AVE, NE, SALEN OR 17314   | REGISTRATION AN  | ND TITLING   |
|   | Owner's Certificate of Le  |  |
| INSTRUCTIONS:   |  |  |
|   | eted, signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Tr<br>t cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to the Motor  |  |
| This form and Title Repor<br>home is to be financed by  | rt or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your mobil<br>a third party, proof of a loan approval.  | le home ownership documents and, if the mobil  |
| WE, the undersigned berefy o  | PARTI  |  |
| <ul> <li>Presentation of the second se<br/>Second second sec<br/>second second sec</li></ul> | certify that I/WE am/are the owner(s) of record of real pro<br>nty recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be subs   |  |
| Parcel 2 of Land Pa   | artition 64-93 situated in the SW1/4 o   | of the NEL/4 of Section 14   |
| iownsnip 39 South,  | Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridia   | an, Klamath County, Oregon.  |
| If there to a monigade, deed of t   | TRANSING CARACTER Land Har at  |  |
| TIL STATES AND AND AND A  | rustor lien on the land list all mortgages and beneficiar  |  |
| AME AND A   | Sonpanying 10121 SE Sunnyside Road   | #265 Clackamas OR 97105  |
| Tax Lot Number (from assessor):   |  |  |
|   |  |  |
| WE further certify that I/WE also   | O are the enumerical of the state  |  |
| egal description of the mobile hor  |  |  |
| 1995 Fleeturn   | VO 28 LENGTH VEHICLE   | EIDENTIFICATION NO.  |
| f there is a secured interest in  | the the chi  | FLR48AB 19043BS  |
| enholders whose interest is secured to the parties listed below are the AND ADDRESS   | the mobile home, list all security interest holders, mo<br>ured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for tw<br>heir approval that the application may be submitted.   | ortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and<br>no names, addresses and approvals. Signatures |
|   | Co. Inc. 10121 SE Sunnyside Rd #265  |  |
| IE AND ADDRESS  | o. Inc. 10121 SE Sunnyside Rd #265   | Clackamas OR 97105   |
| VATURE OF SECURED PARTY   | en en en la Maria en la compañía de   |  |
| Janet MMCVI   | a Signature of secured P.  | RECEINED   |
| ax Lot Number (from assessor):  |  |  |
| WE own the land and/or mobile   | le home described above free and clear of all mortgag<br>outs of the permanent plate assigned to this which  | ACT 9 # 1994   |
| I/WE do not know the whereabc   | outs of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.  | jes, deeds of trust, security interests and liens.   |
| the statements ma   | ade above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge.  | MOTUR VEHILLES DIVISION  |
| ATURE OF OWNER  | ADDRESS  |  |
|   |  |  |
| HURE OF OWNER, PER CAR  | 1  | TELEPHONE (Optional)   |
| Tomes John Man Planon   | ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS  | lamat Fallon SS4-21.37   |
| Ante of owner the of the former t              | ADDRESS ADDRES | Jamat Fallor SS4-21.37<br>M Dells or 97403   |
| (Office )   | USOI   | Iana 4 Fallony SS4-21.37<br>Mallo or 97403<br>(Office Use)                                       |
| Office<br>Plication for exemption for a n   | <u>ADDRESS</u><br><u>ADDRESS</u><br><u>SIO themedale Dard Klama</u><br><u>USO</u><br>Nobile home is hereby approved ⊠ denied.  | Tomat Fallor 357-21.37   |
| Office<br>Plication for exemption for a n   | USOI   | Tomaty Fallor 354-2137   |
| plication for exemption for a m<br>10-6-94  | ADDRESS<br>ADDRESS<br>SHO themedale Dad Klama<br>USON<br>TODIle home is hereby approved I denied.  | Tamaty Fallon 354-21.32  |
| plication for exemption for a m<br>10-6-94  | <u>ADDRESS</u><br><u>ADDRESS</u><br><u>SIO themedale Dard Klama</u><br><u>USO</u><br>Nobile home is hereby approved ⊠ denied.  | Tamaty Fallon 354-21.32  |

21665 4738-A.": 00A39-01-01 Service and the 31.544 <115 Q 25. P 5. PART IV MOHELISOM Official Recording by County Clerk SISTRATIONAND TRUES State of Oregon Rectardises to anchronic trant July 18 , 19 94 KLAMATH County of \_ Personally appeared the above named DOLORES JEAN EKMAN AND JAMES LELAND EKMAN ... EXAMPLE FOR THE FOR THE SECTION OF T deed. Seal OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUDLIC - OREGON WITNESS My hand and official seal. COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION EXPISES APR 20, 1996 trout bread above h land when the row of the TATES STATES STATES AND STATES Claudro Robert miti HODAD Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires, 6/20/96 tel esterno a la come la sere de sere la minada e dans aprel antes OFFICIAL SEAL COMMISSION NO. 023416 Y COMPARENCE EXPERIES APPLE 1, 188 en andressen total sheet and IT COMPANISSION EXPIRES APRIL 1, 1888 的建筑 els par pue preside presidente acteur ser ant consider the second second second second second second second se CLARKER STREEMS STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. \_\_ day 10th Mountain Title Co \_\_\_\_\_ the \_\_\_\_ Filed for record at request of A.D., 19 94 \_ on Page \_\_\_\_\_ 31504\_\_\_\_ Oct of \_\_\_\_ Deeds County Clerk of \_\_\_\_ Evelyn Biehn mundare line By \$15.00 FEE น้ำและสารารณ์ สารณ์ การสมุของการณ์การสาราร สุดสารการสุดส - A CADAC DEACH . Repair and the same rock dealers MUTCH COLLECT STUDY Laphene no at la tradate a 

ABER SHOROGER YTSRICE BOR SERVER 513